Classement Final Passagers 2014 - sous réserve
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RANSON Brigitte
JOHANNS Monique
JACQUES Sylvie
DEPIREUX Jacqueline
CHABOT Katy
HERMAL Marylise
PIERARD Anne-Sophie
MAGNEE Marie-Frangoise
BEHIELS Béatrice
BRAIBANT Martine
RICHARDY Dorothée
CATILINA Patricia
COURBET Rita
HENDRIKS Marie-Elise
CORNELIS Claudine
MAUCLET Betty
KIRSCH Sanny

PONT Patricia

DE BARSY Mady
PATRICOT Frédérique
PETIT Christine

LEROY Laure
DECARPENTRIE Héléne
DETRY Martine

JEHAY Dimitri
DOCLOT Joélle
EGGERMONT Katia
PIRE Rita

PETIT Claudine
VANDENHEEDE Ariane
DOCQUIER Giséle
PHONKACHA Mithila
PIGEOLET Marie-Ange
LEROY Nancy

TEISE Marie

PAQUAY Marie-Frangoise
VAN HERZEELE Hilde
MAHIN Valentine
DETRY Sandrine
MEURANT Veronique
CHARLIER Patricia
LECLER Viviane
LARGER Anny
SAINT-AMAND Dominique
SALMON Annette
THORON Corinne
VEKENS Frangoise
DEMARBAIX Nathalie

332 MC Butz Bikers 95
419 AMC Saint-Vith

712 AMC Eau Noire Nismes
617 MC Grands Ducs

617 MC Grands Ducs

721 MC Les Petits Gris

206 MC L'Equipe

726 Bike and Trike Belgium
721 MC Les Petits Gris
406 RAMC Eupen

419 AMC Saint-Vith

721 MC Les Petits Gris

617 MC Grands Ducs

427 MC Zébus

617 MC Grands Ducs

427 MC Zébus

419 AMC Saint-Vith

721 MC Les Petits Gris
710 MC Molignard

712 AMC Eau Noire Nismes
712 AMC Eau Noire Nismes
713 MC St Servais

206 MC L'Equipe

721 MC Les Petits Gris
726 Bike and Trike Belgium
617 MC Grands Ducs

617 MC Grands Ducs

721 MC Les Petits Gris

712 AMC Eau Noire Nismes
703 R Ciney MC

721 MC Les Petits Gris
721 MC Les Petits Gris
703 R Ciney MC

721 MC Les Petits Gris
427 MC Zébus

332 MC Butz Bikers 95
332 MC Butz Bikers 95
617 MC Grands Ducs

721 MC Les Petits Gris

710 MC Molignard

721 MC Les Petits Gris
427 MC Zébus

427 MC Zébus

206 MC L'Equipe

427 MC Zébus

721 MC Les Petits Gris

228 RMC Pierreux

721 MC Les Petits Gris

21343
12199
8933
8033
8009
7684
7666
6931
6669
6542
6177
6103
5910
5733
5676
5582
5276
5231
4965
4933
4930
4886
4758
4596
4526
4435
4330
4312
4260
4185
4093
4011
4005
3981
3802
3398
3356
3327
3313
3290
3266
3239
3197
3136
3120
3098
3070
2967
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72
73
74
75
76
77
77
79
80
81
82
83
83
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

PAGE Veronique
LELIEVRE Joceline
LORQUET Claudine
DENAYER Nadine
ORTMANS Gaby
STOJAKOVIC Bernadette
REDANT Chantal

POST Claire

LAURENT Marie-Lise
SEVRIN Rolande
THILMANT Linda
TRICOT Joris

TOURNAY Marie-France
DEGOTTE Jacqueline
DELVAUX Murielle
COSYNS Carine
BUFANO Paola

LEROY Marie-Luce
KIGGEN Lizette
FRANCHIMONT Odette
THORON Roselyne
JEUKENS Maria-Theresa
DE JESUS MORAIS Maria
KLEYKENS Renée
CHONQUEREZ -MOTTEU Veronique
LHEUREUX Evelyne

DE BOSSCHER Paula
CHEFFERT Christiane
FARCY Viviane
SCEVENELS Nathalie
GHIOTTO Chantal
BOGAERTS Ginette
POTTIER Chantal
DAHMEN Ingrid
LAMBERTZ Markus
PETERS Melanie

LEROT Frédérique
LEWEN Marie-Louise
NOLLE Veronique
THIRIONET Anne-Sophie
MOUTHUY Marie-Christine
VILVORDER Nicole
PREUMONT Josiane

DE RIJCK Sonia

DENIS Pascale
VERVAEKE Pascale
SNOECKX Chantal
MURIEL Jacquet

LIBAR Geneviéve
MARMIGNON Laurence

312 MC Ressaix

320 MC Athois

721 MC Les Petits Gris
710 MC Molignard

426 MTC Welkenraedt
712 AMC Eau Noire Nismes
206 MC L'Equipe

419 AMC Saint-Vith

710 MC Molignard

721 MC Les Petits Gris
614 MC Chevy Racing 41
721 MC Les Petits Gris
710 MC Molignard

427 MC Zébus

438 MC Duren

713 MC St Servais

721 MC Les Petits Gris
721 MC Les Petits Gris
419 AMC Saint-Vith

427 MC Zébus

721 MC Les Petits Gris
710 MC Molignard

721 MC Les Petits Gris
427 MC Zébus

427 MC Zébus

427 MC Zébus

419 AMC Saint-Vith

712 AMC Eau Noire Nismes
406 RAMC Eupen

427 MC Zébus

710 MC Molignard

617 MC Grands Ducs
427 MC Zébus

419 AMC Saint-Vith

419 AMC Saint-Vith

419 AMC Saint-Vith

721 MC Les Petits Gris
419 AMC Saint-Vith

710 MC Molignard

721 MC Les Petits Gris
427 MC Zébus

406 RAMC Eupen

712 AMC Eau Noire Nismes
427 MC Zébus

712 AMC Eau Noire Nismes
710 MC Molignard

705 MC Dinant

716 AMC Floreffe

703 R Ciney MC

721 MC Les Petits Gris

2938
2936
2906
2882
2877
2745
2734
2696
2681
2525
2403
2382
2309
2269
2241
2188
2166
2166
2142
2122
2122
2120
2056
2021
2011
1975
1931
1823
1799
1799
1750
1719
1707
1659
1643
1643
1614
1604
1570
1509
1461
1424
1403
1116
1027
1015
1004

985

957

937



99
100
100
102
103
104
105
106
107
107
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
124
124
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136

LAMIRQY Anne
DELVAUX Severine
HOFERLIN Martine
VANDOREN Véronique
JONNEQUIN Sophie
LIETOR Anaelle
MEULEMAN Angele
BIERNAUX Laurence
CHARLIER Rachel
PONSARD Martine
BOTTEAUX Dominique
BRIDOUX Jacqueline
HINCQ Genevieve
ALIN Fernande

LUCAS Nadine
CHALON Carine
STAQUET Doris

HENRI Kathleen
CULOT Anne
MARTINY Aline

ZOLER Myriam
LENGELE Marie
GRAVIER Pauline
INDORATO Mattia
BOUDSOCQ Dominique
BRASSEUR-HOTTIAUX Francoise
LEURQUIN Angeline
PARIZEL David

DE SMEDT Stacy
LANGSBERG Martine
BUNDGENS Jeannine
BELLENS Sandra
THOMAS lIsabelle
THIRY Dominique
ENGLEBERT Peggy
LURKIN Arielle
TABARY Claudine
THIRY Nathalie

713 MC St Servais

712 AMC Eau Noire Nismes
427 MC Zébus

710 MC Molignard

721 MC Les Petits Gris

710 MC Molignard

427 MC Zébus

617 MC Grands Ducs

710 MC Molignard

617 MC Grands Ducs

712 AMC Eau Noire Nismes
713 MC St Servais

721 MC Les Petits Gris

710 MC Molignard

206 MC L'Equipe

617 MC Grands Ducs

312 MC Ressaix

716 AMC Floreffe

721 MC Les Petits Gris

614 MC Chevy Racing 41
710 MC Molignard

427 MC Zébus

712 AMC Eau Noire Nismes
716 AMC Floreffe

721 MC Les Petits Gris

712 AMC Eau Noire Nismes
712 AMC Eau Noire Nismes
712 AMC Eau Noire Nismes
427 MC Zébus

427 MC Zébus

426 MTC Welkenraedt

716 AMC Floreffe

713 MC St Servais

427 MC Zébus

721 MC Les Petits Gris

705 MC Dinant

721 MC Les Petits Gris

726 Bike and Trike Belgium

920
914
914
910
760
759
729
709
698
698
677
658
648
639
629
627
617
564
551
540
535
534
499
461
391
341
341
341
339
294
290
263
226
209
110

82

78

66



